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	Գնման առարկան 
	Գնման ձև (ընթացակարգը)
	Չափման  միավորը
	Միավորի  գինը
	Ընդամենը/դրամ/
	Քանակը

	Միջանցիկ  կոդը՝ Ըստ CPV դասակարգման
	Անվանումը
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
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	Ապրանքներ
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30192000
	Գրենական  պիտույքներ
	ԲԸԱՀ
	ՀԱՏ
	
	16000
	

	09134210
	Դիզ. Վառելիքի ձեռք բերում
	ՇՀ
	ԼԻՏՐ
	480
	1648320
	3434

	
	Ծառայություններ
	
	
	
	
	

	22211000
	 Թերթերի բաժանորդագրութ
	ԲԸԱՀ
	ՀԱՏ
 
	10800
	32400
	3

	
	բանկային
	ԲԸԱՀ
	
	
	16000
	

	09310000
	Էներգետիկ ծառայություն
	ԲԸԱՀ
	Կվ/ժ
	38
	155000
	2631

	.
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